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CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: FUNDO P M R FERNANDES
Conta: 3483 /006 /00000009-9
Data: 15/02/2017 - 18:34

Més: Janeiro/2017

Periodo: 1 - 31

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histdrico Valor Saldo
000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 90.452,96 C
20/01/2017 000001 CRED TED 7.473,45C 97.926,41 C
20/01/2017 000001 CRED TED 1.050,53 C 98.976,94 C
20/01/2017 000001 CRED TED 1.293,50 C 100.270,44 C
20/01/2017 000001 CRED TED 2.463,38 C 102.733,82 C
20/01/2017 000001 CRED TED 1.598,34 C 104.332,16 C
20/01/2017 000001 CRED TED 449,49 C 104.781,65 C
20/01/2017 000001 CRED TED 3.009,46 C 107.791,11 C
20/01/2017 000001 CRED TED 829,33 C 108.620,44 C
20/01/2017 000001 CRED TED 1.622,78 C 110.243,22 C
20/01/2017 100004 DOC ELET 116,61 C 110.359,83 C
20/01/2017 300010 DOC ELET 233,22 C 110.593,05 C
20/01/2017 400006 DOC ELET 195,23 C 110.788,28 C
20/01/2017 283787 TEV MESM T 7.931,37 D 102.856,91 C
23/01/2017 228632 APLICACAO 40.000,00 D 62.856,91 C
23/01/2017 039235 DOC ELET E 1.076,34 D 61.780,57 C
23/01/2017 362831 TEV MESM T 2.534,97 D 59.245,60 C
23/01/2017 363932 TEV MESM T 2.534,97 D 56.710,63 C
23/01/2017 364758 TEV MESM T 2.630,65D 54.079,98 C
23/01/2017 365599 TEV MESM T 2.534,97 D 51.545,01 C
23/01/2017 366164 TEV MESM T 2.534,97 D 49.010,04 C
23/01/2017 370295 TEV MESM T 2.534,97 D 46.475,07 C
23/01/2017 371081 TEV MESM T 2.631,18 D 43.843,89 C
23/01/2017 371726 TEV MESM T 3.098,71 D 40.745,18 C
23/01/2017 372266 TEV MESM T 3.098,71 D 37.646,47 C
23/01/2017 373233 TEV MESM T 3.098,68 D 34.547,79 C
23/01/2017 374330 TEV MESM T 3.098,68 D 31.449,11 C
23/01/2017 375507 TEV MESM T 3.098,68 D 28.350,43 C
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23/01/2017 376587 TEVMESM T
23/01/2017 378566 TEV MESM T
23/01/2017 379952 TEVMESM T
23/01/2017 380818 TEV MESM T
23/01/2017 381718 TEVMESM T
23/01/2017 382427 TEVMESM T
23/01/2017 383004 TEV MESM T
23/01/2017 383676 TEVMESM T
23/01/2017 384278 TEVMESM T
23/01/2017 384858 TEVMESM T
23/01/2017 385681 TEV MESM T
23/01/2017 386327 TEVMESM T
23/01/2017 387008 TEV MESM T
23/01/2017 387595 TEVMESM T
23/01/2017 388327 TEV MESM T
23/01/2017 389031 TEVMESM T
23/01/2017 039235 DOC/TEDINTERNET
25/01/2017 000000 MANUT CTA
26/01/2017 000001 CRED TED
26/01/2017 000001 CRED TED

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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